
Perfecting the art of brewing since 1941

CB
Shown with TLXA2201G000 2.2L Airpot and 

TCO421A000 4.0 gallon Tea Dispenser (Sold Separately)

CBP
Shown with CLXP6401S100 64 oz. Thermal Carafe (Sold Separately) 

and TCO308A000 3.0 gallon Tea Dispenser (Included)

Factory Set Iced Tea Recipes – Regular and Tropical – for 
Out-of-the-Box Operation
G3 Enhanced Tea Flavor and Clarity

Gourmet Fine Tuning Coffee Brewing Modes
Adjustable Shelf (CB Models)

 Iced Tea Brewing Features

 Coffee Brewing Features

 Features
G3 Digital Control Module
Brew Basket Lock
Three Beverage Options – Iced Tea, Iced Coffee and  
Hot Coffee
Dual Batch Option
Intuitive Scroll-Through Precision Programming
On-Board Diagnostics Reduce Downtime
Standard (CB) and Low-Profile (CBP) Models – Select 
the ideal model to suite operational space and volume 
requirements.

G3 Digital Combo Brewing Systems
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Utility Requirements
ELECTRICAL WATER

MODEL # PHASE VOLTS AMPS MIN.  
CIRCUIT

HEAT  
CONFIG WIRE WATTS HERTZ GAL/HR CONNECTOR PRESSURE MIN.  

FLOW RATE TANK VOL.

CB 1 PH 120V 13.8 15A 1 x 1650W 2W+G 1650W 50/60 Hz 12.0 Tea/5.0 Coffee 1/4” Flare 20 - 90 psi 1.0 GPM 1.6 gal.

CBP 1 PH 120V 13.8 15A 1 x 1650W 2W+G 1650W 50/60 Hz 12.0 Tea/5.0 Coffee 1/4” Flare 20 - 90 psi 1.0 GPM 1.6 gal.

Specifications
MODEL # DESCRIPTION BREW CAPACITY HEIGHT x WIDTH x DEPTH SHIP WEIGHT SHIP CUBE

CB G3 Digital Combo Brewing System 3.0 Gallons Tea / 85 oz. Coffee 34.20” x 10.11” x 22.76” 44.0 lbs. 9.1 cu. ft.

CBP G3 Digital Combo Brewing System, Low Profile 3.0 Gallons Tea / 85 oz. Coffee 29.30” x 10.97” x 25.70” 46.0 lbs. 7.5 cu. ft.

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Dispenser and Stand Reference Guide

MODEL # TCO308A000 TCORS000 TCO421A000 TC-3H TC-5H-S TCN TCNV TCNL TCNRS TCNRS21A000

CB

CBP

MODEL # CLXP6401S1000 CLXP6401S1000D TLXA2201S000 TLXA2501S000 TLXA3001S000 TFT64 TFT64D

CB

CBP

Wilbur Curtis Co., Inc.   /   6913 Acco Street   /   Montebello CA 90640 800.421.6150   /   
323.837.2300   /   www.wilburcurtis.com Perfecting the art of brewing since 1941

AUG/2018 – F-3359 revK

CB
Combo Brewing 

System

CBP
Combo Brewing 

System 
(Low Profile)

23.65"
[60.1 cm]

25.70"
[65.3 cm]

14.13"
35.9 cm]

SHOWING COFFEE
BREW CONE & TCO308

9.14"
23.2 cm]

7.53"
[19.1 cm]

WATER SUPPLY
CONNECTION

18.39"
[65.3 cm]

TCO308
NOT SHOWN

[10.2 cm]

[23.1 cm]
9.11"

[25.9 cm]

[27.9 cm]
10.97"

10.21" O.D.

10.13" I.D.
[25.7 cm]

4X 4.00"

29.38"
[74.6 cm]

20.86"
[53.0 cm]

[64.3 cm]

[23.0 cm]

25.30"
[24.3 cm]
9.59"

[42.2 cm]
16.61"

9.94"
[25.3 cm]

[48.2 cm]

9.04"

18.98"

13.46"
[34.2 cm]

[69.4 cm]
27.33"

22.60"
[57.4 cm]

SHOWING TEA
BREW CONE

19.33"

22.77"
[57.8 cm]

22.23"
[56.5 cm]

9.61"
[24.4 cm]

13.41"
[34.1 cm]

22.67"
[57.6 cm]

11.68"
[29.7 cm]

WATER SUPPLY
CONNECTION

SHOWING COFFEE
BREW CONE

1.20"
[3.0 cm]

20.84"
[52.9 cm]

9.14"
[23.2 cm]

12.40"
[31.5 cm]

23.45"
[59.6 cm]

28.94"
[73.5 cm]

34.20"
[86.9 cm]

16.61"
[42.2 cm]

22.76"
[57.8 cm]

30.99"
[78.7 cm]

[49.1 cm]

10.04" I.D.
[25.5 cm]

10.11" O.D.
[25.7 cm]

9.11"
[23.1 cm]

4X .45"
[1.1 cm]

G3 Digital Combo Brewing Systems

19555 CB-CBP Combo Brewer v11.indd   2 8/14/17   2:10 PM




